PHASE 2 - A-STATE LINK (Red Wolf Blvd to University Heights)

Item	2 - A-STATE LINK (New Wolf blvd to offiversity freights)	0.1		6 1	C   T
No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Cost	Sub Total
1	Clearing & Grubbing	4	Acres	\$4,500.00	\$18,000.00
2	R&D Asphalt	1200	Sq.Yd.	\$4.00	\$4,800.00
3	R&D Concrete	284	Sq.Yd.	\$6.00	\$1,704.00
4	R&D Curb & Gutter	500	L.F.	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
5	Subgrade Preparation	50.03	Sta	\$400.00	\$20,012.00
6	Class VII Base	3133	Tons	\$25.00	\$78,325.00
7	Asphalt Hot Mix Concrete-Notch and Widening -3" depth	923	Tons	\$90.00	\$83,070.00
8	Asphalt Hot Mix Overlay	1108	Tons	\$90.00	\$99,720.00
9	Portland Cement Concrete Driveways	284	Sq.Yd.	\$46.34	\$13,160.56
10	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
11	Maintenance of Traffic	1	L.S.	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
12	Signs	500	Sq.Ft.	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
13	Storm Water Prevention Plan	1	L.S.	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
14	Concrete Sidewalk	6710	Sq.Yd.	\$33.59	\$225,388.90
15	Concrete Curb & Gutter	18212	L.F.	\$16.00	\$291,392.00
16	Wheel Chair Ramp	192	Sq.Yd.	\$150.00	\$28,800.00
17	5'X4' Box Culverts	75	L.F.	\$325.00	\$24,375.00
18	30" RC Pipe	130	L.F.	\$74.00	\$9,620.00
19	18" RC Pipe	200	L.F.	\$36.00	\$7,200.00
20	Thermoplastic (4") White Continuous	5033	L.F.	\$2.00	\$10,066.00
21	Thermoplastic (4") Yellow Continuous	500	L.F.	\$2.00	\$1,000.00
22	Thermoplastic 12" Crosswalk	2400	L.F.	\$7.00	\$16,800.00
23	Standard Sign	500	Sq.Ft.	\$23.30	\$11,650.00
24	Channel Post Sign Support (U)	41	Each	\$100.00	\$4,100.00
25	Bicycle Symbol/Arrow	33	Each	\$450.00	\$14,850.00
26	Landscape Plan	1	L.S.	\$106,000.00	\$106,000.00
Sub Total					\$1,177,033.46
Construction Contingency 10%					\$117,703.35
Total					\$1,294,736.81

Total Project Costs	\$1,537,291.71
Right-of-Way	\$50,000.00
Utility Relocation (3%)	\$38,842.10
NEPA	\$0.0
Construction Engineering & Inspection Services (5%)	\$64,736.8
Planning and Engineering Services (Actual)	\$88,976.00